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B/2B/2019 Rich Text Editor, SVCDOCrcontent

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coreqno:1easoriasr)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408333
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email sur@lkkauto,com;assignments@lkkauto.com

Ta: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid. From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
4 Shenton \Way 51 Ubi Awve 1 #01-25
#21-01 SGX Centra 2 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 068807 Singapore 408933

Attn: Irene Tan Gek Ing Date: 28 Aug 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No - SLRE1T2ZK

TP Vehicle No . SLXB408L Accident Date : D7/08/2019
Make : HONDA FIT Assignment Date - 15/08/2019
Date of Inspection  :13/8/2019 Est. Duration of Repair B
Inspection At :CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) ot B,098.40

Revised Amount 58 3,500.00 (LUMP SUM)
Check Items (Estimated) gt 0.00

Total 55 3,500.00

Lump Sum Repair 5%

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value 55
Pre-Accident Value 55
COE / PARF Rebate 55
Salvage Value S5
Margin for Repair 55

Remarks

The vehicle is economicalinot economical for repair.

(%)

The above survey was conducted on a ‘without prejudice’ basis.

mtps;.f.rsingapnra_maﬁmen.curr:ﬂ:iaI.ms.ﬁndax.cfm?fusaboxnhrrRadjuster&h.lsaaclinn=d5p_mts&mmmd&=2&casaid=35532?&ﬂxlid=31ma&adjcur... 0k



BIZB2019 Meriman e-Claims

..CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

q:_n,nm 'SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case _-.‘| tified Esk Sl |.|-'_, o Ady Assignad |Aad] Rpl Adi 50

| Hndlng for survur\r

' | ' 115 Aug 2019 |
Main 14 Aug 2019 111:32 | Report .
| | Edit Adj Rpt 1 | Cancel Case I i

Show All 1

Claim Details Documents

Reference

CLAIM sunrm.q_;_n DETAILS | I
Insured: | GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD, Co. Reg, No.: 20151?1006 = |
| ;Maln
Claimant: RE&R CAR RENTAL, Co. Reg. No.: 53233192: B B |
vehicle Reg. ' |07/08/2019 22:00 - :59
No.i |ShXSA08L - : | Date of LOSS: | (41 g Months and 12 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)] _ |
) Policy/Cover | 29114756 {Comprehensive) |
El_alm 'I.'.'!.r;i._ TP { iuz_SDf:i__ Mote No.: | Coverage: 01/02/2018 - 31/01/2020
wvehicle Reg. Poli ’
cy MNo.
No. ) SLRG61T7IK I lCIaimant}: |
H{Insured): ]
(A |Excess: |
Repairer: Chew Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, 6. #01-11/41, Autobay@Kaki Bukit, 417883 Kaki ‘Bukit - Tel: 67479241 / 55n95545

:*:;"L"’F MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7888 ... [Handled by Irene Tan Gek Ing - 6594 2541] i

— LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .. _[Handied by XING GUO QIANG] ... [Imm. 1.Advice due
: 16/08/2019]

Driver/Custo | e - ,
dian KASHMIRA SHASHIKANT MEHTA (), NRIC: §7803157C, Tel: +6581303623 Email: |
{Insured}: B L — —: — '
Adj Asg, 'on WP, (Manual Assign), OLl:Grab. Liab: 100%. Agree on SIE. Assign: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd, Contact: Sukyi @ 6747 9241,
Remarks: |Manua| assigned to LKK via email on 14/08/19.

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED ) ' View All | Compose Case Mail | |
- - —_ - I

There are no mail for this case. |

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ view all | Search Tasks | Create New Task | complete |
Due Date Priority  Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Dona?
Mo results.

https:.f.fsIsngapma.marirnen.::unm’:daimsﬂndax.cfm?fusabm=MTRadjustqf&fumnﬁon=dsp_{:lmhﬂadar&t:asald=85532?&&xud=31WS&CFID=5-B1B... 112



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 15 August 2019 10:03 AM

To: 'Crystal Lee’

Cc: 'Ong Zi Hui'; SUR

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Manual Assigned-SLX B408L

Dear Crystal,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLX 8408L on 13/8/2019
We are pending estimate from repairer.

Kindly create claim in merimen.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Bk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@Ilkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 12:19 PM

To: 'Crystal Lee' <crystal_lee @sg.msig-asia.com>; assignments <assignments@Ilkkauto.com>
Cc: 'Ong Zi Hui' <zihui_ong@sg.msig-asia.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Manual Assigned

Dear Sir/Mdm,
Thank you for the assignment,

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Crystal Lee [mailto:crystal lee@sg msig-asia.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 11:20 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Ong Zi Hui <zihui_on .msig-asia.com>

Subject: Survey Request - Manual Assigned




SLX8408L CLAIMING SLR6172K (GRAB) DOA: 07/08/19

Manual Assigned

Dear LKK,

Refer to the email below, please arrange survey the vehicle.

We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Motor Team.

Please contact us ASAP if you cannot attend this assignment

Thank you & Best regards,

Crystal Lee

Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal lee@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG
MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg 0 © @ 9

AMember of B ETTAY INSURANCE GROUP

From: Helene Phua

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 10:01 AM

To: Crystal Lee <crystal lee@sg msig-asia.com>; Ong Zi Hui <zihui_ong@sg.msig-asia.com>
Subject: FW: FW: SLX8408L CLAIMING SLR6172K (GRAB) DOA: 07/08/19

Have a great week ahead!

Helene Phua
Admin Assistant, Claims Services
D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +635 6220
9644 | F; +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg 0 @ @ @

A Member of INSURANCE GROUP

From: Helene Phua
Sent: Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 10:01 AM
To: 'Chew Maotor Pte. Ltd.' <claims@chewmotor.com>



Cc: Nabilah Rasol <nabilah rasol{@sg.msig-asia.com>; Irene Tan <irene_tan@sg.msig-asia.com>
Subject: RE: FW: SLXB8408L CLAIMING SLR6172K (GRAB) DOA: 07/08/19

Hi Sukyi,

Thank you for your selection.

We will proceed to assign LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd via Merimen at our end and update you upon confirmation.
Please do not contact them directly to prevent confusion.

Please be informed that our surveyor will also be conducting a post repair inspection within the stipulated timeline

under the protocol.

Have o great week ahead!

Helene Phua
Admin Assistant, Claims Services
D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene phua@s .msig-asia.com

MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg o @ O

AMember of RIET] INSURANCE GROUP

From: Chew Motor Pte. Ltd. [mailto:claims@chewmotor.com]

sent: Tuesday, 13 August, 2019 11:38 AM

To: Winnie Chua <pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com=>

Cc: Helene Phua <helen hua@ss.msig-asia.com>; Mabilah Rasol <nabilah_rasol@sg.msig-asia.com>
Subject: Re: FW: SLX8408L CLAIMING SLR6172K (GRAB) DOA: 07/08/19

i EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Without Prejudice
Hi Winnie
Please arrange for :

13 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

*#%P|ease take note this claim under Chew Motor Pte Ltd***



Please kindly take note that we have a mutual agreement on the selection of appointed surveyor from
your panel surveyor’s list. We hope that there will not be any further changes to the finalised repair

cost after confirmation with your appointed surveyor or at the stage of LOD.

*Please kindly take note that CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD is GST-registered.*

Regards,
Sukyi Chong

Chew Motor Pte Ltd
{GST Registration No.: 201718369R)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave &
Blk A #01-11 Autobay
Singapore 417883

T : 6747 9241
F:6741 7276

On Tue, Aug 13, 2019 at 11:02 AM Winnie Chua <pingping_chua(@sg.msig-asia.com=> wrote:

Hi,

We refer to your email/faxed dated 13/08/2019.

Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:

1) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

2)  Formteam Consultancy Pte Ltd

3)  Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd

4)  STA Inspection Pte Ltd

5)  MSIG In-House Surveyors (Appointment is full on 13.08.19)

*This Fast-Lane settlement option is for clear-cut liability which MSIG will expedite offer (@ 100% with
express payment. Priority will be given to those opted for our in-house surveyor*

To facilitate an expeditious claim settlement, we hope you are agreeable for the above surveyor to be the SJE (Single
Joint Expert).

If not, you may wish to nominate any of the 10 surveyors listed below as the SJE, depending on their availability:

&) Frankie Pang
7) Ng You Han

8) Gary Soon

9) Chow Bo Xiong
10) Axel Lee

1) Kalvin Ang

2] Kenneth Kong

3} Marcus Chua

4) Henry Ng

5) Lau Kwok Kwong




NB:
(a) *Fast lane settlement is not applicable for cases that liability is in dispute*
(b) If both of us could not agree with each other’s list of nominated SJE, we may still proceed to appoint a

motor surveyor to conduct a pre repair survey & post repair inspection within the timeline stipulated under
the NIMA protocol.

We have created a dedicated motor survey mailbox for your motor survey request and pre-repair inspection. Please
contact us (MSIG) by clicking this link: motorsurvey(@sg.msig-asia.com

Best Regards

Winnie Chua

senior Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

Direct line +65 6594 2556 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65
6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg o © @ @

A vtemver of [[TETERE] INSURANCE GROUP

From: Chew Motor Pte. Ltd. [mailto:claims@chewmot
Sent: Saturday, August 10, 2019 3:26 PM

To: Claims <claims@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: SLX8408L CLAIMING 5LR6172K

or.com

EXTERMAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).




Dear Motor Claims Department,

Kindly send your list of surveyor for PRI

Thank you!

*Please kindly take note that CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD is GST-registered.”

Regards,

Chew Motor Pte Ltd
[GST Registration Mo.: Z01718369R)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
Blk A #01-11 Autobay
Singapore 417883
T:6747 9241

F:6741 7276

COMFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail {including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential, The sending of this e-mail o any
persan other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it, If you are not the intended
recipent, please natify the sender immediataly, delete the email and do nat copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

.AVG This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

# E— = = == E—
From: Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 11:20 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Cc Ong Zi Hui

Subject: Survey Request - Manual Assigned

SLX8408L CLAIMING SLR6172K (GRAB) DOA: 07/08/19

Manual Assigned

Dear LKK,

Refer to the email below, please arrange survey the vehicle.

We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Maotor Team.

Please contact us ASAP if you cannot attend this assignment

Thank you & Best regards,

Crystal Lee

Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal lee@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg o @ o

A Member of [ARTE10] INSURANCE GROUP

From: Helene Phua

sent: Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 10:01 AM

To: Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>; Ong Zi Hui <zihui_ong@sg.msig-asia.com>
Subject: FW: FW: SLX8408L CLAIMING SLR6172K (GRAB) DOA: 07/08/19

Have a great week ahead!

Helene Phua
Admin Assistant, Claims Services
D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene_phua®sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg o @ @

AMember of BRTN:0] INSURANCE GROUP

From: Helene Phua

sent: Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 10:01 AM

To: 'Chew Motor Pte. Ltd.' <claims@chewmotor.com=>

Cec: Nabilah Rasol <nabilah_rasol@sg.msig-asia.com>; Irene Tan <irene tan{@sg.msig-asia.com>
Subject: RE: FW: SLX8408L CLAIMING SLR6172K (GRAB) DOA: 07/08/19

Hi Sukyi,

Thank you for your selection.

We will proceed to assign LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd via Merimen at our end and update you upon confirmation.
Please do not contact them directly to prevent confusion.

Please be informed that our surveyor will also be conducting a post repair inspection within the stipulated timeline

under the protocol.

Have a great weer anead!

Helene Phua
Admin Assistant, Claims Services
D: +65 6594 2493 | F: +65 6225 7402 | helene_phua@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +63 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 2004122126 | msig.com.sg o @ O

atemver of [[ETIRE] INSURANCE GROUP

From: Chew Motor Pte. Ltd. [mailto:claims@chewmator.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August, 2019 11:38 AM

To: Winnie Chua <pingping chua .msig-asia.com:>

Cc: Helene Phua <helene phua@sg.msig-asia.com>; Nabilah Rasol <nabilah_rasol .msig-asia.com=
Subject: Re: FW: SLX8408L CLAIMING SLR6172K (GRAB) DDA: 07/08/19

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

=

Without Prejudice
Hi Winnie
Please arrange for :

1) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



#*%Plaase take note this claim under Chew Motor Pte Ltd***

Please kindly take note that we have a mutual agreement on the selection of appointed surveyor from
your panel surveyor’s list. We hope that there will not be any further changes to the finalised repair
cost after confirmation with your appointed surveyor or at the stage of LOD.

*Please kindly take note that CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD is GST-registered.”

Regards,
Sukyi Chong

Chew Motor Pte Ltd
(G5T Registration Ho.: 201718369R)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
Blk A #01-11 Autobay
Singapore 417883

T: 6747 9241
F:67417276

On Tue, Aug 13,2019 at 11:02 AM Winnie Chua <pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com> wrote:

Hi,

We refer to your email/faxed dated 13/08/2019.

Please choose one surveyor from the list that you wish for us to appoint to conduct the pre-repair inspection:

1) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

2)  Formteam Consultancy Pte Lid

3)  Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd

4)  STA Inspection Pte Ltd

5) MSIG In-House Surveyors (Appointment is full on 13.08.19)

*This Fast-Lane settlement option is for clear-cut liability which MSIG will expedite offer @ 100% with
express payment. Priority will be given to those opted for our in-house surveyor®

To facilitate an expeditious claim settlement, we hope you arc agreeable for the above surveyor to be the SIE (Single
Joint Expert).

If not, you may wish to nominate any of the 10 surveyors listed below as the SJE, depending on their availability:

&) Frankie Pang

1) Kalvin Ang

3



2) Kenneth Kong 7) Ng You Han

3) Marcus Chua 8) Gary Soon

4) Henry Ng 9) Chow Bo Xiong
5) Lau Kwok Kwong 10) Axel Lee

NB:
(a) *Fast lane settlement is not applicable for cases that liability is in dispute*
(b) If both of us could not agree with each other’s list of nominated SJE, we may still proceed to appoint a

motor surveyor to conduct a pre repair survey & post repair inspection within the timeline stipulated under
the NIMA protocol.

We have created a dedicated motor survey mailbox for your motor survey request and pre-repair inspection. Please
contact us (MSIG) by clicking this link: motorsurvey(@sg.msig-asia.com

Best Regards
Winnie Chua

Senior Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

Direct line +65 6594 2556 | Direct fax +65 6225 7402 | pingping_chua@®sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65
6220 9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg © @ @

A Member of JUSTAM] INSURANCE GROUP

From: Chew Motor Pte. Ltd. [mailto:claims@chewmotor.com]
Sent: Saturday, August 10, 2019 3:26 PM




To: Claims <claims@sg.msig-asia.com>
Subject: SLX8408L CLAIMING SLRE172K

areful when you click any links or open any attachment(s). R

Dear Motor Claims Department,

Kindly send your list of surveyor for PRI

Thank you!

*Please kindly take note that CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD is GST-registered.”

Regards,

Chew Motor Pte Ltd
(GST Registration No.: 201718369R)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave &
Blk A #01-11 Autobay
Singapore 417883

T 6747 9241

F:67417276

COMNFIDENTIALITY NMOTICE

This e-mail {including any attachments) may cantain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any
person other than the intended recipient 15 not & waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches ko it. If you are not the intended
recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents,
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CAR DETAILS

Honda Jazz 1.3A L

i

Add to Shortlist

Honda Jazz 1.3A L

Honda Jazz 1.3M L

Honda Jarz 1.3A L

15,333 15,000 16,6800 1,500 =
¥ ] §16, §2 H
$3.504 $1,242 $1,205 §992 o
Instalment fit
17=Noe=2009 02-Aug-2010 07-Jul-2010 20-Dec-2010 w1
Registration Date +
008 2003 2008 2009 v
Manufactured 3
102,060 km 120,000 kem -
Mileage 2
Auto At Manual Auta i
Transmission ﬂ
1,39 cx 1,33% e 1,339 cc 1,339 ec ®
Engine Cap B
590 550 540 0 |
Rosd Tax et §550 fyr £590 fyr $330 fyr e
T T30 kW (37 bhp) 73.0 kW (57 bha) 73.0 kW (97 bhp) 73.0 kW (97 bhp) £
Corb Welght 1,060 kg 1,060 kg 1,060 kg 1,080 kg
1.3L I-VTEC Super Fuel Efficient Engine,  1.3L I-VTEC Engine, 5 Speed Auto 1.4L Inline 4 Cylinder Engina, 5 Spead 1.3L I-WTEC Englne 4
Features Smooth 5-Speed Auto Gearbo Trarsmission, SRS Airbags, Paddie Manual Transmission, SRS Arbags, Transmission, SRS
Tranamission, ABS, 2 x SRS Airbags, Key  Shifters, Reverse Sersors, Multifunction  Enockdown Rear Saats, Sensars/Multi Func
Immuobilizer, Paddie Shifters, View Specs  Steering Control, Knockdown Rear Seats, With Paddie Shifter
Seats, ]
g
Factory Fitted Audio System, Reverse Sports Rims, Leather Seats, Fog Lamps,  Leather Seats, Reverse Senscr, Factory  Spovts Rims, Leath
Accessorics Sansors, Leather Seats, Sport Rims, V- Rewerse Sensors, Retractable Mirmars Fitted Audio System, Sports Rims Rewerse Sensars, REd
Kaal Tinted Film, Remate/Tmmabilizer, With Signal Indicators. ‘With Signal Indicat =
Atston Fietractable Folding Mirrar. iH
100% Loan Approval, $550 Monthiy Very Low Mileage! Comes With Mugen  Still In Good Conditicn, Clean Unit, No Regular Serviced A
Description Instaliment, High Loan Available, Renew  Bodykit! Priced To Sell! Car 13 In Repair Neaded, Reliable And Exsy Ta Presvious Owner, S
10 Years COE 54.6k Yearly Depreciation  Excelent Condition. Comfortable Drive, Maintain, Good For Short Term Drive, Gearksa Transmlss;::
by, Mew Paintwork, Mew Rims And Must View To Belevel Accident Free Car,  Cheaper Than Rental, Trade In Meeded, Good For 00
Tyres, Low Mileage, Excellont Maintained  Serious Offars Will Be Considered, Welcome. Flexiile Loan Package With Idea For COE Rene
Condition, No Repairs Needed And Lowest Loan Available, Trade In Low Interest Rate Available. Call Now Spacious, ot Only
Comes With 6 Months Wasranty. Accepted. Call For Viewing/Enguiries! For Appointrment, But She Prm‘.du.ﬂ.:
Trade In/Bank/In k&
Here, Start Calling |
Gone!
MA 28,467 27,389 7 ﬂl‘
coE : i & 47,604 2l
e $20,547 $19,220 $16,856 $19,942 w
20,547 §19,220 §16,856 19,542 L
ARF d $ i
HA, $0,680 fyr §9,320 fyr $8,740 fyr el
Daepreciation LF:
2 4 S 2 . |
No. of Owners it}
Hatchback Hatchback Hatchback Hatchback i
Type of Vehicle g 2 n"J'
ie|
PARF Car PARF Car PARF Car PARF Car ™
Rvallability Available Avaliable Available Available =

=y
SELLER INFORMATION |



PARF COF Rebme Enguns

- » Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Chwner 1D Type

Crwnier 10:

Vehicle Details

Wehicle Mo

Wehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Wehicle Make:

Wehicle Model:

Primary Calour:
Manufacturing Year

Engine Mo,

Chassis Mo

Maximum Power Cutput:
Open Market Yalue:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count;

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Tatal Rebate Amount:

Business

152C

SL¥B408L

Yo

10 4ug 2017
HOMDA,
FIT1.3GA
Pink

2007
L13A42848449
GEA1261423
73.0 kW (57 bhp
$14.6468.00
26 Mov 2009
26 Now 2009

5

514 66500

Yes
25 Moy 201%
7733400

25 Nov 2019

A« Car (1600cc & below)
10

$16.747.00

£488.00

&7,822.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Aug 2019

lof

OK

action enquireRebateBa PublicBelor

10/8/2019, 11:20 am



IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report comachly the d
el

S This Form m

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

3 Informatiaon provided must Be &
rapudia liabdlity
4 The ssus a accepkan '] 5 Farm by ir

a5 fruthful and accural

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

Wehicle Registration Mumber
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Mabile Phone Mo
Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used al

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

far repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be laken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company

MName of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage
Fleet Policy

Folicy Mumber
Cover Note Number
Driver

Name of Driver
NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Oeccupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number
Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address

hng.- false reptrmng m.w be rEFerFPd to the P‘GHCE Fnr m‘-l‘ESI'lBﬂ“DI'I

= Managemeant Canire establishs

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
10/08/2019 13:54
D7/D8/2019 22:45
AYER RAJAH EXPRESSWAY TWDS PANDAN RD
SINGAPCRE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SLXB40BL

R&R CAR RENTAL
53288192C

MNOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-98188106
OFFICE-28188106

HOMDA
FIT

HIRER USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE HIRE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
THIRD PARTY

NO

5110777060

TAN POH KEE
517374660

30/11/1966

INDOOR

20/07/2015

4 ¥EARS AND 0 MONTHS
FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-90090394

MOEMAIL

e b caplas of the report Baing made available



Address BLK 403 PANDAN GARDENS #11-24
Fostcode GO0O403

Was driver an employees of the Insured's Company NO

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Infarmation of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface ORY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance? NO
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
| ha-a_e_ be_en approaclject by unknown _persnnr,s-.] NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.
Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 1
Details of Police Action
Was the accident reported to the police? YES
If ¥es Please state which Police Station
Police Station Mame CLEMENTI! POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ (D DIVISION )
A I . g
Polics: Statiorn: Addrass ER%%.;S;;.EMENTI AVENUE 5, POSTCODE: 129855 A COUNTRY
Police Station Contact TEL NO. 1800-7740000 - FAX NO: 67741705
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If ¥es.against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
REFER TQ ATTACHED
Attachment(s)
Are accident photos avallable for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

\Was there any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Mumber SLRB1T2K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
MName of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Mumber

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MNature Of Damage
Page 2 of 15



Of Fassenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Marme TAK POH KEE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed (o hospital by

ambulanc

address

Fosicodea



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pleaze report correctly Tne detalks of the accident (o speed up the Caims orocess

¢ This Form st be complated by the Bolicyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
2 information pioviced must oe as i s passible. Any wilful mesrecresentation or withhalding of matenzi

facts may 2llaw |nsurance companias ta repudiste podicy lighility.
4 Treissue and acceptance of this Form Dy insurance comipanies s not an admisshon of policy liability on the part of the msurance
campanies.
Any false r Ing ma referred to the Police fpr investigation.

%, The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GlA Records Management Centre established oy the Ganeral insurance
Assoclation of Singapore (Gia) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made svailable upon application by
interested partias,

[

e ]

By the icdgment of this repart te the insuress, you hereby consent to the srchiving of this report at the centre and te copias of
the repost being made available aforesald.

2. Consent ynder the Persanal Data Protection Act [POPA}
| yrderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

{2l My insurer, ry workshop and the General Insarence Association of Singapore (“GIA”] may/are permitted 1o collect, use,
Gisciose and/or process my peraonal data/personal information set owt in this [form) and eny other personal Information
provided by me ar possessed by my insurer [eollectvely the “Personal Information”) and discloze and transfer such
Personal Information ta 2l insurerls) wha have instred vehicie|s| invalved |n this aceident [2)] insurer(s) who have insured
yehiclels) Invalved in this accident shall be rollectively referred to as the “insurers”), the Insurers' awyersfdaw firms, the
hanetary Authority of Singapare and sny retevant government agency/authority {such 2 the police), for the purpasels;
of :

(i} processing, handling andfor dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claling and any necessary
Investigations relating to the claims;

(i} investigating the accident pncfor my clalms,;
{iih) carrying out and/for dealing with my instructions or responding to any enguinies by me;

[iv} administering my claims {including the mailing of correspondance, stalements, invoices, reparts or natices 1o me,
which could involve disclosure of certaln personal data about me to bring about delvery of the same as well as gnthe
external caver of envelopes/mall packages); and/or

(i complylng with applicable law In administering, processing, handling and/or deafing with my claims. (collectively the
“Purposes”)

thy &l insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this accident and the (nsurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose andfor process my Persanal Infarmation for one or more of the above Purposes] and

{c}  my Personal Infermation may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers andfor GIA to thelr third party service providers or
agentsiinciuding thelr lawyers/law firms), which may ba sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the abave Purpgses,

{d) my Fersonal Information will 2lsa be collected and used ta compile daims history for the purpose of frivd detection,
investlgation and management in present and all future clabmes.

(e} tha information so collected wnder (€] above may be shared / disclosed:

(i} to gl insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, |nvestigating, controlling or managing fraud,
reguiators, law enforcament and governmant ogencles as regsanably required for the purposes stated, er

[H} Tor complying with requirements ynder any reguldtions, laws ar court orders.

.

Policyhaldar's 515 Diver's ig\qatuu- Reparting Céntre Pe:s.:nre."f. Signature
Date & Time (Il £river Enat the poficyholder) Name:
[Fare & Tim: NRIC/FIN Na,



SKETCH FLAN
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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SINGAPORE I RRA O

POLICE FORCE i3

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Crigin

Clementi Division HQ

20 Clementi Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 129858
Tel No:1800-7740000

Report No, D/20190808/7022

Date/Time Report Made |‘Uide Report No. Station Diary No.
08/08/2012 13.09 :
Name Of Informant ‘Address
TAN POH KEE _F\F’T BLK 403 PANDAN GARDENS #11-22 SINGAFORE
600403
ID Type / 1D No. Contact No.
NRIC NO [ 517374660 Home/Office Maobile:
80090394
Nationality Email Address
SINGAPORE CITIZEN tanpally@yahoo.com
Occupation Sex Age Date of Bith  |Race
Healthcare assistant Female |52 10/11/1966 __ |Chinese
Institution/School Name Language
English
Date/Time Of Incident Location Of Incident
07/08/2019 22:45 - 07/08/2019 22:55 iAYER RAJAH EXPRESSWAY

Brief details.

ON 07/08/2019, ABOUT 10.45PM, | WAS ON MY WAY HOME, AND AS | WAS APPROACHING THE
TRAFFIC JUNCTION, | FELT A GREAT IMPACT AT THE BACK OF MY CAR.

AS | CAME DOWN THE VEHICLE, | REALISED THAT VEHICLE NO. SLR6172K, DRIVEN BY MS.
KASHMIRA OF S7803157C, CRASHED INTO THE BACK OF MY VEHICLE.

WE EXCHANGE PARTICULARS AND LEFT THE SCENE.

DUE TO THE GREAT IMPACT, | VISITED THE A&E AT NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL THE
FOLLOWING DAY AND WAS GIVEN 3 DAYS MC AND WOULD BE FOLLOWING UP WITH THE

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: | Signature Of Informant:
) The identity of the person making this
Mot applicable report has been authenticated by
SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Date/Time:
Not applicable 08/08/2019 19:09
Officer In-Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp



SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

DOCTOR.

MR

Zof2

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. D/20190808/7022

Subjects Involved

Wictim
Person Name TAN POH KEE
ID Type NRIC NO ID Mo S1737466D
Gender Female Age Y
Race Chinese Language English
Qccupation Healthcare assistant Address Type
Address APT BLK 403 PANDAN Mobile No a00a0394
GARDENS #11-22
SINGAPORE 600403
Is Informant A Yes
Victim? ]

Person Name

[TAN POH KEE (Informant)

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Mot applicable

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this
report has been authenticated by
SingPass. No signature is required.

Signature Of Interpreter:

Date/Time:

Mot applicable

08/08/2019 19:09

Officer In-Charge Of Case:

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp



s CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

TAMOLOT oo e e

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 _ ,
#01-43 rPMSIY arol
Singapore 417883

Accident date: 07/08/2019
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SLX8408L HONDAFIT1.3GA'09

CHASSIS: GE61261423
S/n Qty Items U/price Amount
1 1 Rear Boot Lid wevhed 582030 il
2 1 Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo M- pfts $38.10 ©
3 1 Rear Boot Lid Fit Logo  AMw $38.00 “,
4 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock +* . 4 $232.10 7 '
5 1  Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber 14 5o $128.10 ©
6 1 Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board M A $296.70 4
7 1 Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Seal ™iw $136.20 i
8 2 Rear Tail Lamp (dleiccdt $296.50 $593.00 *
9 4 Rear Tail Lamp Clip M-t NN $8.00 $32.00
10 1 Rear Bumper 'Qef a $494.60
11 8 Rear Bumper Clip " 56.50 $52.00
12 2 Rear Bumper Side Retainer @d¢v. $28.70 $57.40 "
13 1 Rear Bumper Towing Cover »i /. $28.00
14 1 Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (Special Nett) =/ 74 $350.00.
15 1 Rear End Panel Tented ' ; $365.30
16 1 Rear End Panel Top Garnish ¢ To < $140.20 =
17 1 Rear Spare Tyre Panel Top Cover ¢ | o $260.40
18 1 Rear Spare Tyre Panel Top Sponge <. ' $206.00 ¥
19 1 Rear Spare Tyre Panel Sealant  ». $450.00 *

Subtotal :- $4,718.40




Labour charges

To remove & refit rear cushion

To remove & refit rear windscreen

Gum

To remove & refit reverse sensor

To check wiring
Tuff kote
Panel beating

Spray painting

& ponlirmation

T |

Szy‘ﬁﬁ’éfj-

#
$120.00 «*

$50.00 r
51(::9,95’ eV

sacy{ 20

1550 $150:00 &/

TN
51,1{:-(1,00/4 LA
]

[} e
$1,400.00 |0
f

Subtotal :- $3,380.00

Total:- $8,098.40

fotal 47¢44€
Hs @ 2strtaba)

/

Oé%}&



Adjuster Report

Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregno:1sseoriser)
51 Ukl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@/kkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CS/MSG19014101/AGVD3NZ
Date: 03/09/2018
REFERENCE
Handling . : :
i e MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Lid, Policy No: 20114756
Claimant : :
Vehicle No : SLXB40BL Insured Vehicle No :  SLRE172K
Date of Loss:  07/08/2019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 602508
1
Reg No: SLXB408L
Make & Model: HONDA FIT, 1.3 G [A) Engine No: L13A42B4844
Reg. Date: 26/11/2009 (Man. Year: 2009) Chassis No: GEB1261423
Colour: Purple Odometer: 176761 km
Engine Capacity: 1338 cc
Market Value/Mew Car NIA

Price:

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

ITION HIi
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
ONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 165/65 R14 Rear Tyre Size: 165/65 R14
Front Left Side: Dunlop & mm Rear Left Side: Dunlop 6 mm
Front Right Side: Dunlop & mm Rear Right Side: Dunlop & mm
The above values reprasent the remaining tyra treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 4.718.40 2,824 BB 1.893.52 40.13
Miscellansous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,380.00 1,970.00 1.410.00 41.72
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (5§) 8,098.40 4,794.88 3,303.52 40.79
Approved Total (Overridden) (S%5) 3,500.00
(S3) 8,098.40 3,500.00 4, 598.40 56.78
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 566.89 245.00 321.89 56,78
Nett Amount (S3) 8,665.29 3,745.00 4,920.29 56.78
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 15/08/2019

Date Inspected: 13/08/2019 Inspected AL

Estimated Period of Repair: 6.0 days

Chew Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

Mo 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-11/41,
Autobay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings af the fime and place of inspaction stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out fo the best of our

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm? fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ge... 3/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

knawledge and abilify but any ather iability under any ofher clreumstances (s horaby expressly excluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ge... 3/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS _ B
Reference '
|Part Source: MEM-5G \ersion: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 Sep 2019) .
Parts: 144 HONDA FIT 1.3 G (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) !
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLX8408L)

!Ualidity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page |
' numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the |ast estimate page

Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Mo. Qty PartMNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BOOT LID Dented B20.30F *FTT1.00FL
2 1 *REAR BOOT LID EMELEM LOGO Mot Mecessary 38.10F “-FL
3 1 *REAR BOOT LID FIT LOGO Mecessary 38.00F *38.00FL
4 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK Damaged 23210F *189.00 FL
5 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER Mot Mecessary 128.10F *-FL
6 1 *REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD Mot Mecessary 296.70F *-FL
7 1 *REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SEAL Mecessary 136.20F  *136.20FL
B 2 *REAR TAIL LAMP Cracked 5O3.00F  *593.00FL
g 4 *REAR TAIL LAMP CLIP Mot Necessary 32.00F *-FL
10 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 494 60 F *484.60 FL
11 &8 *REAR BUMPER CLIP MNecessary 52.00F *30.00FL
12 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER Meceassary 5740F *57.40FL
13 1 *REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER Mot Mecessary 28.00F *FL
14 1 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Damaged 350.00FS *200.00FS
15 1 *REAR END PANEL Dented 365.30F *365.30 FL
1. 1 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Deformed 140.20F  *140.20FL
17 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER Deformed 26040F  *26040FL
18 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP SPONGE Cracked 206.00F *206 .00 FL
19 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT Mot Necessary 450.00F “-FL
F=Franchise parl. S=Spchiett. L=LsttemDisc. —_ —

Sub Total (53) 4,718.40 3,481.10

- List item Discount on L Items 0.00/20.00% (S3$) 0.00 656.22

Total Parts (S$) 4,718.40 2,824.88

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/ index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=ge... 3/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR CUSHION MNew 280.00 60.00

2 TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN New 120.00 120.00

3 GUM MNew 50.00 50.00

4 TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR New 100.00 50,00

3 TO CHECK WIRING Mew 80.00 30.00

] TUFF KOTE MNew 150.00 0.00

7 PAMNEL BEATING MNew 1,.200.00 B00.00

8 SPRAY PAINTING Mew 1,400.00 B00.00
Gross Labour Cost (S8%) 3,380.00 1,970.00

[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

< END OF ESTIMATES =

https:Hsingapnre,merirnf:n.comfcIaimsfindex.cfm‘?fusebmc:MTR,adjustcr&f‘useactian=ge... 3/9/2019



